PK Vlaams-Brabant 2019
Asse, 3/2/2019

Klassement | Heren

Garcons, Cadetten

1. VAN GRIEKEN, Rob 03
2. LEYS, Jamie 03
3. GOOSSENS, llian 03
4., GUITTET, Thomas 03
5. KUIPHOF, Robin 03
6. BOHY, Thibaut 03
7. JANSSENS, Wouter 04
8. VANVUCHELEN, Wout 04
9. LIBERT, Téo 03
10. VAN HEE, Emmanuel 04

11. DE BORMAN, Aymeric
12. SCHOLLIERS, Robbe

04
03

13. BOUAJOUL, Maher 04
DE CONINCK, Jelte 04
15. COCHIN, Thomas 04

Garcons, Junioren

1. VANDERSTEEN, Jelle 02

2. NOEL, Bastien 01

3. BORGELIOEN, Konrad02

VANDEVOORDE, Jan 01

5. LABEEUW, Lucas 02

6. VERHOEF, Jop 02

JANS, Jorne 01

8. SCHUMACHER, Lou 02

9. JEUGMANS, Vince 02

10. VAEL, Dieter 02
11. JAOURAT, Jawad 02

13.
14.
15.

CREUPELANDT, Hins«02
TRAN NGOC, Kien 01
RUSSCHEN, Tom 02
RANKOVIC, Nikola 01

Messieurs, Open

©oOoNOUOrWDNE

11.

13.
14.
15.

BOLCKMANS, Lenz 93
WILMOTS, Robbe 00
FEYS, Sammy 00
DEFOIN, Steven 96

VAN LIEFFERINGE, Ju91a
BIKKEMBERGS, Joche00
DUYCK, Basile 00
BORGELIOEN, Kenric 98
VERBEEK, Valentin 00
MARLOYE, Benjamin 97
MARLOYE, Bastien 00
VERMEYLEN, Vincent 93
ROLDAN SIMON, Adrie90
JAMBE, Nicolas 90
VAN HOYWEGHEN, W.95

RBG
BRC
BRC
Csb
DRB
COAST
BRC
STRC
STH
LERC
STRC
RCTAL
RCTAL
RCTAL
Csb

STRC
STH
LERC
STRC
RCTAL
DRB
STRC
Csb
LERC
LERC
Ene
RCTAL
Ene
DRB
Ene

LERC
RCTAL
COAST
STRC
Ene
STRC
COAST
LERC
Ene
Csb
Csb
RAG
Ene
STH
RAG

52
49
48
41
40
35
31
28
23
21
17
16
11
11
10

60
54
41
41
37
36
36
30
25

15
15
14
12

60
47
46
42
39
37
34
26
21
21
17
17
15
13
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1:04.71
1:07.32
1:07.80
1:12.15

1:19.12
1:24.10
1:15.00

1:24.12
1:24.60
1:24.40

1:55.63

55.28
56.49
1:05.25
59.04
1:01.56
1:04.72
1:04.04
1:13.39
1:10.03
1:11.34
1:23.10
1:17.80
1:11.07
1:14.21
1:23.33

52.31
56.49
1:05.38
58.14
1:02.08
1:04.74
1:07.06

1:10.73
1:10.44
1:23.33
1:22.46
1:06.75
1:11.40
1:40.47

A4

38.46
39.77
35.72
39.44
34.00
39.84
46.25
47.25
43.44
52.31
50.59
49.40
47.38
48.71
1:06.96

A4

31.68
34.69
35.22
35.80
35.17
38.68
36.10
39.77
41.23
42.03
40.06
42.70
41.21
43.04
40.93

Ad

32.00
35.01
35.80
36.72
38.40
36.43
38.28
39.84
40.22
42.12
42.67
41.34
44.44
44.54
53.33

A6

2:45.15
2:45.00
2:46.79
2:52.42
2:30.97
3:02.28
3:12.04
3:14.20
3:00.35
3:13.58
3:16.13
3:31.81
3:23.40
3:17.60
4:22.47

A6

2:23.44
2:31.21
2:38.91
2:45.50
3:01.81
2:43.43
2:47.68
2:42.14
2:50.01
3:03.12
3:16.57
2:57.64
*

3:08.46

A6

2:16.09
2:39.82
2:31.82
2:34.50
2:32.32
2:47.32
2:36.16
2:32.30
2:58.19
2:52.16
2:49.44
3:01.44
*

3:20.29
3:44.38
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PK Vlaams-Brabant 2019
Asse, 3/2/2019

Messieurs, Masters 30

1. VERRECK, Devin 89 LERC
2. DE KNOOP, Bastiaan 86 RBG

Messieurs, Masters 40

1. ARNAUTS, Bert 79 STRC
2. BOCKSTAELE, Franco68 BRC

CAZIER, Jeroen 79 LERC
4. MORTIER, Tom 76 LERC
5. VERSTRAETEN, Erik 65 LERC
6. INT VELD, Marcel 69 DRB
7. VAN GRIEKEN, Wim 69 RBG

Messieurs, Masters 55 - 2 de 3 épreuves

1. VERRECK, Jos 59 LERC

A2
56 3 1:05.83
40 3 *

A2
60 3 56.57
50 3 1:04.00
50 3 1:04.22
41 3 1:09.15
38 3 1:18.34
34 3 1:23.85
28 2

A2
40 2 1:46.97

A4

36.91
34.00

A4

35.44
35.88
38.77
41.39
46.56
51.06
47.87

A4
55.84

A6

2:41.65
2:33.00

A6

2:34.75
2:53.53
2:42.13
2:58.28
3:22.92
3:27.16
2:53.28

A6
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